Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

CK

Num

10405
10465
10517
10376
10393
10485
10510

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

Days Before Unclaimed:

Value

$0.06
$1.00
$1.08
$0.03
$2.49
$0.54
$2.52

Month

10

NumGames

Y ear:

NNEFEEFEPDNOPR

10/9/2014

2014

30

GameNumSold

167896
168290
168549
167828
167834
168501
168542

Month 10

9/2/14
9/6/14
9/9/14
9114
9/1/14
9/8/14
9/9/14

$7.72

Year: 2014

Unclaimed On

10/2/14
10/6/14
10/9/14
10/2/14
10/2/14
10/8/14
10/9/14



